
 

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE 

July – August, 2018  

 

 

 

Sunday, July 1, 2018 

 6:30 PM Gabriella Canzani 
  Jada Daniels 

 9:00 AM Anthony Churik 
  Sophia Leone 
  Jayden Reid 
 10:45 AM Mackenzie Fuhrer 
  Matthew Henderson 
 
 

Sunday, July 8, 2018 

 6:30 PM Kian McCoy 

 9:00 AM Adira Graham 
  Zaria Graham 
 10:45 AM Nicole Kilkenny 
  

 

Sunday, July 15, 2018 

 6:30 PM Ryan Calvin 

 9:00 AM Jamie Ryan 
  Robbie Ryan 
 10:45 AM Angelina Naranjo  
 
 

Sunday, July 22, 2018 

 6:30 PM Gabriella Canzani 

 9:00 AM Alexie Crisp 
  Caitlyn Fogarty 
 10:45 AM Mackenzie Fuhrer 
 
 

Sunday, July 29, 2018 

 6:30 PM Jada Daniels 

 9:00 AM Anthony Churik 
  Sophia Leone 
 10:45 AM Daniel Lombardo 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Sunday, August 5, 2018 

 6:30 PM Kian McCoy 

 9:00 AM Maria Chiariello 
  Jayden Reid 
 10:45 AM Kyle Davis 
 
 

Sunday, August 12, 2018 

 6:30 PM Nicholas Timoshenko 

 9:00 AM Matthew Jones 
  Charles Racz 
 10:45 AM Angelina Naranjo 

 

 
Sunday, August 19, 2018 

 6:30 PM Ryan Calvin 

 9:00 AM Alexie Crisp 
  Sophia Leone 
 10:45 AM Nicole Kilkenny 
 
 

Sunday, August 26, 2018 

 6:30 PM Gabriella Canzani 

 9:00 AM Adira Graham 
  Zaria Graham 
 10:45 AM Mackenzie Fuhrer 
 
 

Sunday, September 2, 2018 

 6:30 PM Jada Daniels 

 9:00 AM Jamie Ryan 
  Robbie Ryan 
 10:45 AM Daniel Lombardo 
 
 
 
 

Remember! 
If you spill wine or your robe needs 

 mending, DO NOT hang it up, but neatly  
fold it and place it on the desk. 

 

If you are unable to serve on the assigned 

date, you are responsible for furnishing a 

substitute. 
 


